O E] E Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 18-19
Fashion Week dates : February 07 - February 14
Definitive schedule

WED. FEBRUARY 07 CATWALKS
9.00am NARCISO RODRIGUEZ See invitation

WED. FEBRUARY 07 PRESENTATIONS
5.00pm -> MOON CHOI See invitation

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

10.00am CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE See invitation

10.00am COLOVOS See invitation

11.00am NOON BY NOOR Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

12.00pm CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE See invitation

1.00pm COLLINA STRADA See invitation

1.00pm EUGENIA KIM Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

2.00pm ADEAM See invitation

2.00pm MALAN BRETON See invitation

2.00pm PH15 See invitation

3.00pm CREATURES OF COMFORT Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

3.00pm LAN YU See invitation

3.00pm TADASHI SHOIJI Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

4.00pm PAMELLA ROLAND Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

5.00pm HELEN YARMAK 730 Fifth Avenue, 23rd Floor -
10019

Entrance : West 57th Street close
to 5th Avenue

5.00pm LAURENCE & CHICO Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

5.00pm ULLA JOHNSON Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

6.00pm ADAM SELMAN See invitation

6.00pm SYLVIAN HYDE Fulton Center - 200 Broadway, 3rd
FL - 10038
Men's Collection Show

7.00pm NOMIA See invitation

7.00pm STELLA NOLASCO Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -

10011



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

8.00pm JEANETTE LIMAS See invitation

8.00pm TOM FORD See invitation

9.00pm JEREMY SCOTT Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> JEFFREY DODD See invitation

11.00am

10.00am -> HAUS ALKIRE See invitation

12.00pm

10.00am -> NOVIS See invitation

11.00am

11.30am -> CINQ A SEPT See invitation

1.00pm

12.00pm -> SANDY LIANG See invitation

2.00pm

1.00pm -> STUART WEITZMAN See invitation

3.00pm

4.00pm -> ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS See invitation

5.00pm

5.00pm -> ELIZABETH KENNEDY See invitation

7.00pm

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

9.00am JUST IN XX Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

10.00am TORY BURCH See invitation

10.30am BCBG Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

12.00pm BIBHU MOHAPATRA Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

12.00pm FASHION HONG KONG Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

brands: [ANVEGLOSA],
HARRISON WONG, HEAVEN

PLEASE+

12.00pm HELLESSY Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

1.00pm JASON WU Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

2.00pm LINDER St. Marks Church - 131 E 10th St -
10003

3.00pm BROCK COLLECTION Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -

10013



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

4.00pm

4.00pm

6.00pm

6.30pm
7.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

CHROMAT

CONCEPT KOREA

MATTHEW ADAMS DOLAN

CUSHNIE ET OCHS
CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE
NICOLE MILLER

BOTTEGA VENETA
FLYING SOLO

PRISCAVERA

TELFAR

Industria - 775 Washington St -
10014

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
Presented by MADE

See invitation
See invitation

Industria Studios - 775 Washington
St - 10014

See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013
Presented by MADE

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013
Presented by MADE

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 09 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->
4.00pm

11.00am ->
1.00pm

11.00am ->
12.30pm

12.00pm ->
1.00pm

2.00pm ->
3.00pm

2.00pm ->
5.00pm

5.00pm ->
7.00pm

5.00pm ->
6.30pm

7.00pm ->
8.00pm

10.00pm ->

VISVIM

BARBARA TFANK

KATE SPADE NEW YORK

SNOW XUE GAO

MILLY

PAUL ANDREW

BILLY REID

EDIE PARKER

JILL STUART

MONSE

See invitation
by appointment only, Menswear &
Womenswear presentation

Maison Gerard - 53 East 10th
Street - 10003

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

See invitation

The National Arts Club - 15

Gramercy Park South - 10003

See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

9.00am

ALICE MCCALL

See invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
11.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
8.00pm

8.30pm

9.00pm

DAN LIU

SELF-PORTRAIT
CUSTO BARCELONA
DION LEE

MISHA KAURA

R13
TAORAY WANG

KIM SHUI
ECKHAUS LATTA
SON JUNG WAN

CHRISTIAN COWAN

HELEN ANTHONY

WILLIAM

CHRISTIAN SIRIANO
JONATHAN SIMKHAI

A DETACHER

CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE
STEVIE BOI

ALEXANDER WANG
ASIA FASHION COLLECTION (AFC)

PYER MOSS

PHILIPP PLEIN

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

See invitation
Presented by First Stage

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
5th Floor - 10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
Presented by First Stage

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

Please email press@williamltd.com
for official invitation.

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

393 Broadway - 10013
Doors open at 5:30pm

See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street,
Floor 5 - 10013

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am ->

12.00pm

1.00pm ->

3.00pm

3.00pm ->

4.00pm

ADAM LIPPES

JASMINE CHONG X GBGH

YUNA YANG

See invitation

See invitation
by invitation only

See invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm ->
7.30pm

RYAN ROCHE

See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm

12.00pm
12.00pm

12.00pm
1.00pm
1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm

6.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
8.30pm

9.00pm
9.00pm

VICTORIA BECKHAM
NANUSHKA
BERESHIFT

ENNYLUAP
FLLUMAE

ROMEO HUNTE
GEMMA HOI
MANSUR GAVRIEL

TIBI
SIES MARJAN
VIVl ZUBEDI

CARMEN MARC VALVO
SEVEN CRUSH
GYPSY SPORT

BRANDON MAXWELL
LUJIN ZHANG
LONDON SCHOOL OF TRENDS

NEGRIS LEBRUM
PRABAL GURUNG

ADRIENNE LANDAU
CHOCHENG

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

See invitation
See invitation

FTL Moda - 530 7th Avenue -
10018

Presented by First Stage

FTL Moda - 530 7th Avenue -
10018

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Industria - 775 Washington St -
10014

See invitation
770 11th Ave - 10019

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation
See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

Industria - 775 Washington Street -
10014

11.00am ->
12.30pm

11.00am ->
4.00pm

11.00am ->
2.00pm

4.00pm ->

CLAUDIA LI

ROSETTA GETTY

TRIGERE

HARDEMAN

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013
See invitation

See invitation

526 West 26th Street



SUNDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm
4.00pm -> TANYA TAYLOR
5.00pm
6.00pm -> RICARDO SECO
7.00pm

MONDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers,
2nd FL. - 10011

10.00am DENNIS BASSO
10.00am JOHN ELLIOTT
11.00am RALPH LAUREN
12.00pm ZIMMERMANN
1.00pm DEREK LAM

2.00pm BEVZA

2.00pm YEOHLEE

2.00pm ZADIG & VOLTAIRE
3.00pm 3.1 PHILLIP LIM
4.00pm OSCAR DE LA RENTA
5.00pm AREA

5.30pm LIBERTINE

7.00pm ANNA SUI

8.00pm BLACK PANTHER
8.00pm CAROLINA HERRERA
8.00pm YAJUN

9.00pm VFILES

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

9.00am -> THE ROW

11.00am

5.00pm -> LAUREN MANOOGIAN
5.00pm -> VERONICA BEARD
6.00pm

6.00pm -> ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO
7.00pm

See invitation

Andrew Edlin Gallery - 212 Bowery
- 10012

See invitation

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS



TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am

11.00am
12.00pm

1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

4.00pm
4.30pm

6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

7.30pm
8.00pm
9.00pm
9.00pm

BADGLEY MISCHKA

SALLY LAPOINTE
GABRIELA HEARST

LOU DALLAS

COACH 1941

MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH
NAEEM KHAN

CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE

VAQUERA
CARLISE

CALVIN LUO
VIVIENNE TAM

VIVIENNE HU

ZANG TOI
CALVIN KLEIN
LA PERLA
THE BLONDS

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

See invitation

+ Capsule collection in collaboration
with Nakaden Keori Co., Ltd.
(supported by JFWOxCFDA)

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -
10013

See invitation

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers -
10011

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Ln -
10013

Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 Saint Johns
Lane - 10013

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->

1.00pm

3.00pm ->

5.00pm

5.00pm ->

7.00pm

ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET

ROSIE ASSOULIN

BOSS

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

See invitation

WED. FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

9.00am

10.00am
12.00pm

3.00pm

ALL COMES FROM NOTHING

MICHAEL KORS
LEANNE MARSHALL

MARCEL OSTERTAG

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street
5th Floor - 10013

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -
10013

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -



WED. FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

VIDEMUS OMNIA
ESTEBAN CORTAZAR
MARCHESA

MARC JACOBS

IRINA VITJAZ

WED. FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->

11.00am ->
12.00pm
1.00pm ->
2.00pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
2.00pm ->
3.00pm
3.00pm ->
4.00pm

KES
LAQUAN SMITH

ARIANNE ELMY

KATIE GALLAGHER

MAKI OH

EDUN

10013

See invitation
See invitation
See invitation
See invitation

Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street -
10013

350 Broadway - 10013
Spring Studios Gallery Il - 6 St.

Johns Lane - 10013
See invitation
Mailroom - 110 Wall Street - 10005

See invitation

See invitation
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