MODEM

Catwalks & Presentations New York Women's Fall Winter 18-19 Fashion Week dates : February 07 - February 14 Definitive schedule

WED FEBRU	ARY 07 CATWALKS	
9.00am	NARCISO RODRIGUEZ	See invitation
WED. FEBRU	ARY 07 PRESENTATIONS	
5.00pm ->	MOON CHOI	See invitation
THURSDAY F	EBRUARY 08 CATWALKS	
10.00am	CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE	See invitation
10.00am	COLOVOS	See invitation
11.00am	NOON BY NOOR	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
12.00pm	CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE	See invitation
1.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See invitation
1.00pm	EUGENIA KIM	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
2.00pm	ADEAM	See invitation
2.00pm	MALAN BRETON	See invitation
2.00pm	PH15	See invitation
3.00pm	CREATURES OF COMFORT	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
3.00pm	LAN YU	See invitation
3.00pm	TADASHI SHOJI	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
4.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
5.00pm	HELEN YARMAK	730 Fifth Avenue, 23rd Floor - 10019 Entrance : West 57th Street close to 5th Avenue
5.00pm	LAURENCE & CHICO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
5.00pm	ULLA JOHNSON	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
6.00pm	ADAM SELMAN	See invitation
6.00pm	SYLVIAN HYDE	Fulton Center - 200 Broadway, 3rd FL - 10038 <mark>Men's Collection Show</mark>
7.00pm	NOMIA	See invitation
7.00pm	STELLA NOLASCO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 08 CATWALKS

8.00pm JEANETTE LIMAS8.00pm TOM FORD9.00pm JEREMY SCOTT

See invitation

See invitation

Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane -10013

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 08 PRESENTATIONS		
9.00am -> 11.00am	JEFFREY DODD	See invitation
10.00am -> 12.00pm	HAUS ALKIRE	See invitation
10.00am -> 11.00am	NOVIS	See invitation
11.30am -> 1.00pm	CINQ À SEPT	See invitation
12.00pm -> 2.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See invitation
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	STUART WEITZMAN	See invitation
4.00pm -> 5.00pm	ALEJANDRA ALONSO ROJAS	See invitation
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	ELIZABETH KENNEDY	See invitation

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS		
9.00am	JUST IN XX	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
10.00am	TORY BURCH	See invitation
10.30am	BCBG	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
12.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
12.00pm	FASHION HONG KONG	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014 brands: [ANVEGLOSA], HARRISON WONG, HEAVEN PLEASE+
12.00pm	HELLESSY	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
1.00pm	JASON WU	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
2.00pm	LINDER	St. Marks Church - 131 E 10th St - 10003
3.00pm	BROCK COLLECTION	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 09 CATWALKS

4.00pm	CHROMAT	Industria - 775 Washington St - 10014
4.00pm	CONCEPT KOREA	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
6.00pm	MATTHEW ADAMS DOLAN	See invitation Presented by MADE
6.30pm	CUSHNIE ET OCHS	See invitation
7.00pm	CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE	See invitation
7.00pm	NICOLE MILLER	Industria Studios - 775 Washington St - 10014
8.00pm	BOTTEGA VENETA	See invitation
8.00pm	FLYING SOLO	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
8.30pm	PRISCAVERA	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013 Presented by MADE
9.00pm	TELFAR	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013 Presented by MADE

FRIDAY FEBRU	ARY 09 PRESENTATIONS	
10.00am -> 4.00pm	VISVIM	See invitation by appointment only, Menswear & Womenswear presentation
11.00am -> 1.00pm	BARBARA TFANK	Maison Gerard - 53 East 10th Street - 10003
11.00am -> 12.30pm	KATE SPADE NEW YORK	See invitation
12.00pm -> 1.00pm	SNOW XUE GAO	See invitation
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	MILLY	See invitation
2.00pm -> 5.00pm	PAUL ANDREW	See invitation
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	BILLY REID	See invitation
5.00pm -> 6.30pm	EDIE PARKER	See invitation
7.00pm -> 8.00pm	JILL STUART	The National Arts Club - 15 Gramercy Park South - 10003
10.00pm ->	MONSE	See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

9.00am	ALICE MCCALL	See invitation
--------	--------------	----------------

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 CATWALKS

9.00am	DAN LIU	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
10.00am	SELF-PORTRAIT	See invitation
11.00am	CUSTO BARCELONA	See invitation
11.00am	DION LEE	See invitation
12.00pm	MISHA KAURA	See invitation Presented by First Stage
12.00pm	R13	See invitation
12.00pm	TAORAY WANG	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street 5th Floor - 10013
1.00pm	KIM SHUI	See invitation
2.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See invitation
2.00pm	SON JUNG WAN	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
3.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
3.00pm	HELEN ANTHONY	See invitation Presented by First Stage
3.00pm	WILLIAM	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014 Please email press@williamltd.com for official invitation.
4.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See invitation
5.00pm	JONATHAN SIMKHAI	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
6.00pm	A DÉTACHER	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	CAAFD COLLECTIVE SHOWCASE	See invitation
6.00pm	STEVIE BOI	393 Broadway - 10013 Doors open at 5:30pm
7.00pm	ALEXANDER WANG	See invitation
8.00pm	ASIA FASHION COLLECTION (AFC)	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street, Floor 5 - 10013
8.30pm	PYER MOSS	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
9.00pm	PHILIPP PLEIN	See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

10.00am -> 12.00pm	ADAM LIPPES	See invitation
1.00pm -> 3.00pm	JASMINE CHONG X GBGH	See invitation by invitation only
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	YUNA YANG	See invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm -> 7.30pm RYAN ROCHE

See invitation

SUNDAY FEBRU	JARY 11 CATWALKS	
10.00am	VICTORIA BECKHAM	See invitation
11.00am	NANUSHKA	See invitation
12.00pm	BERESHIFT	FTL Moda - 530 7th Avenue - 10018
12.00pm	ENNYLUAP	Presented by First Stage
12.00pm	FLLUMAÉ	FTL Moda - 530 7th Avenue - 10018
12.00pm	ROMEO HUNTE	
1.00pm	GEMMA HOI	See invitation
1.00pm	MANSUR GAVRIEL	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
2.00pm	ТІВІ	See invitation
3.00pm	SIES MARJAN	See invitation
3.00pm	VIVI ZUBEDI	Industria - 775 Washington St - 10014
4.00pm	CARMEN MARC VALVO	See invitation
4.00pm	SEVEN CRUSH	770 11th Ave - 10019
5.00pm	GYPSY SPORT	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	BRANDON MAXWELL	See invitation
6.00pm	LUJIN ZHANG	See invitation
7.00pm	LONDON SCHOOL OF TRENDS	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
7.00pm	NEGRIS LEBRUM	See invitation
8.30pm	PRABAL GURUNG	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
9.00pm	ADRIENNE LANDAU	
9.00pm	CHOCHENG	Industria - 775 Washington Street - 10014

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> 12.30pm	CLAUDIA LI	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
11.00am -> 4.00pm	ROSETTA GETTY	See invitation
11.00am -> 2.00pm	TRIGÈRE	See invitation
4.00pm ->	HARDEMAN	526 West 26th Street

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

5.00pm

4.00pm -> 5.00pm	TANYA TAYLOR
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	RICARDO SECO

Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -10013 Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers, 2nd FL. - 10011

MONDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

10.00am	DENNIS BASSO	See invitation
10.00am	JOHN ELLIOTT	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
11.00am	RALPH LAUREN	See invitation
12.00pm	ZIMMERMANN	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
1.00pm	DEREK LAM	See invitation
2.00pm	BEVZA	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
2.00pm	YEOHLEE	See invitation
2.00pm	ZADIG & VOLTAIRE	See invitation
3.00pm	3.1 PHILLIP LIM	See invitation
4.00pm	OSCAR DE LA RENTA	See invitation
5.00pm	AREA	See invitation
5.30pm	LIBERTINE	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
7.00pm	ANNA SUI	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
8.00pm	BLACK PANTHER	See invitation
8.00pm	CAROLINA HERRERA	See invitation
8.00pm	NULAY	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
9.00pm	VFILES	See invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS			
9.00am -> 11.00am	THE ROW	See invitation	
5.00pm ->	LAUREN MANOOGIAN	Andrew Edlin Gallery - 212 Bowery - 10012	
5.00pm -> 6.00pm	VERONICA BEARD	See invitation	
6.00pm -> 7.00pm	ZERO + MARIA CORNEJO		

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am	BADGLEY MISCHKA	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
11.00am	SALLY LAPOINTE	See invitation
12.00pm	GABRIELA HEARST	See invitation + Capsule collection in collaboration with Nakaden Keori Co., Ltd. (supported by JFWO×CFDA)
1.00pm	LOU DALLAS	See invitation
2.00pm	COACH 1941	See invitation
3.00pm	MARYAM NASSIR ZADEH	See invitation
3.00pm	NAEEM KHAN	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
4.00pm	CHIARA BONI LA PETITE ROBE	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Lane - 10013
4.00pm	VAQUERA	See invitation
4.30pm	CARLISE	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers - 10011
6.00pm	CALVIN LUO	See invitation
6.00pm	VIVIENNE TAM	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
7.00pm	VIVIENNE HU	Spring Studios - 6 St Johns Ln - 10013
7.30pm	ZANG TOI	Pier59 Studios - 59 Chelsea Piers
8.00pm	CALVIN KLEIN	See invitation
9.00pm	LA PERLA	See invitation
9.00pm	THE BLONDS	Spring Studios - 6 Saint Johns Lane - 10013

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am -> 1.00pm	ALICE + OLIVIA BY STACEY BENDET	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street - 10013
3.00pm -> 5.00pm	ROSIE ASSOULIN	See invitation
5.00pm -> 7.00pm	BOSS	

WED. FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS			
9.00am	ALL COMES FROM NOTHING	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street 5th Floor - 10013	
10.00am	MICHAEL KORS	See invitation	
12.00pm	LEANNE MARSHALL	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013	
3.00pm	MARCEL OSTERTAG	Spring Studios - 6 St. Johns Lane -	

WED. FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

		10013
3.00pm	VIDEMUS OMNIA	See invitation
4.00pm	ESTEBAN CORTAZAR	See invitation
5.00pm	MARCHESA	See invitation
6.00pm	MARC JACOBS	See invitation
7.00pm	IRINA VITJAZ	Spring Studios - 50 Varick Street 10013

-

11.00am ->	KES	350 Broadway - 10013
11.00am -> 12.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	Spring Studios Gallery II - 6 St. Johns Lane - 10013
1.00pm -> 2.00pm	ARIANNE ELMY	See invitation
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	KATIE GALLAGHER	Mailroom - 110 Wall Street - 10005
2.00pm -> 3.00pm	ΜΑΚΙ ΟΗ	See invitation
3.00pm -> 4.00pm	EDUN	See invitation